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We appreciate our continued partnership over the course of this demonstration. If you have any 
questions, please contact Angeli Lee at (916) 324-0184 or Anqeli.Lee@dhcs.ca.qov. 

Sincerely, 

Chief Deputy Director 
Health Care Programs 

cc: Ms. Sarah Brooks 
Deputy Director 
Health Care Delivery Systems 
Department of Health Care Services 
Sarah.Brooks@dhcs.ca.qov 

Ms. Jacey Cooper 
Assistant Deputy Director 
Health Care Delivery Systems 
Department of Health Care Services 
Jacey.Cooper@dhcs.ca.qov 

Ms. Rene Mallow 
Deputy Director 
Health Care Benefits and Eligibility 
Department of Health Care Services 
Rene.Mollow@dhcs.ca.qov 

Ms. Laurie Weaver 
Assistant Deputy Director 
Health Care Benefits and Eligibility 
Department of Health Care Services 
Laurie.Weaver@dhcs.ca.qov 

Ms. Alani Jackson 
Division Chief 
Medi-Cal Dental Services Division 
Department of Health Care Services 
Alani.Jackson@dhcs.ca.qov 




